
MENS (10-12TH GRADE) 242.0
RESULTS

Mens (10-12th Grade) 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 241.0 365.0 10

2 Noah Ewy Maize High 221.6 315.0 8

3 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 239.8 295.0 6

4 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 238.6 275.0 4

5 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 240.0 275.0 2

6 Cohen Newell Conway Springs High School 232.0 265.0 1

7 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.8 245.0 0

8 Blake Chambers Maize High 221.1 225.0 0

9 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 225.8 225.0 0

10 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 236.0 215.0 0

11 Benjamin Harris Maize High 234.4 185.0 0

12 Vincent Elliott Riverton High School 231.0 140.0 0

13 Zein Rector Nickerson High School 237.4 0.0 0

14 Preston Cox Remington High School 238.3 0.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Ewy Maize High 221.6 510.0 10

2 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 240.0 505.0 8

3 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 241.0 500.0 6

4 Blake Chambers Maize High 221.1 480.0 4

5 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 238.6 415.0 2

6 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.8 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Benjamin Harris Maize High 234.4 330.0 0

8 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 225.8 295.0 1

9 Vincent Elliott Riverton High School 231.0 215.0 0

10 Cohen Newell Conway Springs High School 232.0 0.0 0

11 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 236.0 0.0 0

12 Zein Rector Nickerson High School 237.4 0.0 0

13 Preston Cox Remington High School 238.3 0.0 0

14 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 239.8 0.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 240.0 315.0 10

2 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 238.6 285.0 8

3 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 241.0 285.0 6

4 Blake Chambers Maize High 221.1 245.0 4

5 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.8 230.0 2

6 Zein Rector Nickerson High School 237.4 230.0 1

7 Noah Ewy Maize High 221.6 225.0 0

8 Cohen Newell Conway Springs High School 232.0 225.0 0

9 Preston Cox Remington High School 238.3 195.0 0

10 Benjamin Harris Maize High 234.4 185.0 0

11 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 225.8 175.0 0

12 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 236.0 160.0 0

13 Vincent Elliott Riverton High School 231.0 145.0 0

14 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 239.8 0.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 242.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 241.0 1150.0

2 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 240.0 1095.0

3 Noah Ewy Maize High 221.6 1050.0

4 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 238.6 975.0

5 Blake Chambers Maize High 221.1 950.0

6 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 239.8 295.0

7 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.8 810.0

8 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 225.8 695.0

9 Cohen Newell Conway Springs High School 232.0 490.0

10 Zein Rector Nickerson High School 237.4 230.0

11 Vincent Elliott Riverton High School 231.0 500.0

12 Benjamin Harris Maize High 234.4 700.0

13 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 236.0 375.0

14 Preston Cox Remington High School 238.3 195.0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

15 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 241.0 4.772

16 Noah Ewy Maize High 221.6 4.738

29 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 240.0 4.563

37 Blake Chambers Maize High 221.1 4.297

39 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 238.6 4.086

53 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.8 3.668

66 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 225.8 3.078

70 Benjamin Harris Maize High 234.4 2.986

80 Vincent Elliott Riverton High School 231.0 2.165

81 Cohen Newell Conway Springs High School 232.0 2.112

85 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 236.0 1.589



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

87 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 239.8 1.23

89 Zein Rector Nickerson High School 237.4 0.969

91 Preston Cox Remington High School 238.3 0.818


